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Fall Bakeathon 15 Attedance  Sheet

Company Attendees Email T-shirt size

Desy (1)
Tigran Mkrtchyan tigran.mkrtchyan@desy.de L

Netapp (3)
Andy Adamson andros@netapp.com L
Jorge Mora Jorge.Mora@netapp.com M
Pradeep Nayak Pradeep.Nayak@netapp.com S

Oracle (5)
Chuck Lever chuck.lever@oracle.com XL
Bill Baker Bill.Baker@oracle.com 2XL
Jeff Smith Jeff.A.Smith@oracle.com XL
Karen Deitke Karen.Deitke@oracle.com M
Xi wang Xi.xw.wang@oracle.com M

Primary Data (5)
Jeff Layton jeff.layton@primarydata.com L
Dros Adamson dros@primarydata.com L
Tom Haynes Tom.Haynes@primarydata.com L
Karthik Alur Karthik.Alur@primarydata.com L
Trond Myklebust trond.myklebust@primarydata.com XL

Red Hat (6)
Ben Coddington bcodding@redhat.com M
Bill Simpson wsimpson@redhat.com L
Bruce Fields bfields@redhat.com M
Dan Gryniewicz dang@redhat.com L
Sachin Prabhu sprabhu@redhat.com xl
Steve Dickson steved@redhat.com XL

Glenn Baker gbaker@redhat.com XL
Tom Tracy ttracy@redhat.com XL
Steven Whitehouse swhiteho@redhat.com XL
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